
4513 SNOWY OWL CT, APPLETON, WI, 54913-6399
https://www.adashunjones.com

4513 SNOWY OWL
CT, APPLETON, WI,
54913-6399

$249,900

Beautiful North Appleton 2 story located in the Desirable Marshall Heights
Subdivision.Foyer with hardwood.Formal LR & DR.Kitchen has ample cabinetry,planning
desk and appliances are included.Family room has a gas Fireplace.There is also a half bath
and laundry.Upstairs find 4 BRs,master suite has 2 closets and double sinks in the
bath.Downstairs unfinished with day light window.Large...

Kevin
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2337 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System Features: Cable Available,Formal
Dining,Gas,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2337

Tax Amount: 5065

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X14 Upper

Bedroom 2 13X11 Upper

Bedroom 3 14X11 Upper

Bedroom 4 12X10 Upper

Family Room 17X15 Main

Formal Dining Room 12X11 Main

Kitchen 19X15 Main

Living Room 15X12 Main

Other Room 06X05 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kevin Loosen Agent Email: kloosen@coldwellhomes.com


